

2024 Minneapolis Ice Dance Weekend Registration

July 19 – 21, 2024

Eden Prairie Community Center, Eden Prairie, MN

Each skater must fill out this page. It may include non-skating guests for the Saturday evening dinner.				
Name				Sex
Address				
City		State	Zip Code	
Phone (including area code)		Email Address		
Maximum Comfortable Dance Level		Favorite Dances (limit 3)		
Full Weekend \$230 Discounted early bird rate. Must be postmarked by June 19, 2024 \$250 Includes all social dance sessions, clinic, food, and the Saturday evening dinner. Á La Carte Karte				
\$60 \$30	Friday evening program dance and dinner Saturday ice dance clinic			
\$95 \$65 \$60	Saturday program dance and lunch Saturday dinner at a local restaurant Sunday program dance and lunch			
Non-Skating Guest(s)				
Name(s):				
\$65 Saturday evening dinner at a local restaurant Total \$				
Is there anything else you would like to tell us? (E.g., dietary restrictions)				
I accept that participation in the sport of ice dancing may expose me to inherent and other risks and dangers that may cause injury or death. I therefore agree to accept any and all responsibility for any and all injury or property damage and agree to make no claim against the Starlight Ice Dance Club of the Twin Cities or its members for any injury or harm to me regardless of cause. For the protection and safety of all parties involved, Starlight Ice Dance Club of the Twin Cities reserves the right to have anyone causing harm or endangering others or themselves removed from the premises.				
Signature Date:				
(Parent/Guardia Mail Registrati and Payment f	on Starlight Ice Dance Club 8213 Westwood Hills Curv	Quootiono.	Connie Fukuda-Clark <u>cfukuda@comcast.</u> (612) 743-9126	
For schedule, directions, and complete information about the weekend, please visit: www.starlighticedanceclub.org				